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2024-25 Easton/NFCA Team GPA

Team

Worcester Polytechnic Institute
Pomona-Pitzer Colleges

Bates College

Middlebury College

Keuka College

Trine University

Johnson & Wales University
Wheaton College (MA)
Haverford College

Lancaster Bible College

Smith College

University of Chicago

St. Catherine University (MN)
Drew University

Simpson College (IA)

College of Saint Benedict

Tufts University

East Texas Baptist University
Stockton University

University of Pittsburgh, Bradford
Emory University

University of Wisconsin-Whitewater
Linfield University

Virginia Wesleyan University
Clark University (MA)
Macalester College

Hamline University

Illinois Wesleyan University
Millikin University

University of Dubuque
University of Wisconsin-Oshkosh
Belhaven University

Bluffton University

Lake Forest College

St. Olaf College

University of Hartford

Berry College

Albion College

Wittenberg University

NCAA DIl

GPA

3.830
3.827
3.790
3.785
3.775
3.774
3.770
3.770
3.769
3.767
3.763
3.751
3.745
3.743
3.741
3.740
3.734
3.733
3.730
3.728
3.726
3.725
3.716
3.716
3.715
3.700
3.697
3.696
3.690
3.690
3.690
3.689
3.689
3.684
3.681
3.680
3.673
3.670
3.670



2024-25 Easton/NFCA Team GPA

NCAA DIl
Swarthmore College 3.669
Spalding University 3.660
York College of Pennsylvania 3.660
Hamilton College 3.640
University of Northwestern-St. Paul 3.640
Washington University in St. Louis 3.640
Pfeiffer University 3.629
Adrian College 3.625
Bethany College (WV) 3.625
Huntingdon College 3.620
Skidmore College 3.615
Brandeis University 3.611
Elmhurst University 3.610
Elms College 3.610
Rowan University 3.610
University of Wisconsin-Eau Claire 3.610
Saint Mary's University of Minnesota 3.608
Suffolk University 3.607
Aurora University 3.600
Bridgewater College (VA) 3.600
Case Western Reserve University 3.600
LeTourneau University 3.600
Williams College 3.600
Wilmington College (OH) 3.600
UMass Dartmouth 3.590
Western New England University 3.590
Mary Baldwin University 3.580
Kean University 3.577
Penn State Abington 3.570
Wartburg College 3.567
Hendrix College 3.560
Neumann University 3.560
Stevenson University 3.560
Grinnell College 3.542
Moravian University 3.540
Saint Vincent College 3.540
Shenandoah University 3.540
Trinity College (CT) 3.539
Southwestern University (TX) 3.537

Eastern University 3.534



2024-25 Easton/NFCA Team GPA

NCAA DIl
Beloit College 3.529
Loras College 3.523
Bethany Lutheran College 3.520
Ithaca College 3.520
Nebraska Wesleyan University 3.520
Saint Mary's College (IN) 3.520
Alma College 3.516
The College of St. Scholastica 3.516
Franciscan University 3.514
Wilkes University 3.514
Carnegie Mellon University 3.510
Dominican University (IL) 3.510
Widener University 3.510
Illinois College 3.500
Kenyon College 3.500
King's College (PA) 3.495
Colby College 3.490
College of Wooster 3.490
Hood College 3.490
Kalamazoo College 3.480
University of Lynchburg 3.480
Anderson University 3.473
Calvin University 3.471
Eastern Connecticut State University 3.470
Central College (IA) 3.465
Trinity University (TX) 3.462
Wesleyan University (CT) 3.461
Lycoming College 3.460
The College of New Jersey 3.452
Manchester University 3.451
Nichols College 3.430
Whittier College 3.430
Elmira College 3.428
Nazareth University 3.420
University of Minnesota-Morris 3.420
Centenary College (LA) 3.400
Marywood University 3.400
Meredith College 3.390
University of Wisconsin-River Falls 3.390

Roger Williams University 3.362



2024-25 Easton/NFCA Team GPA

NCAA DIl
Carleton College 3.350
Luther College 3.350
Benedictine University (IL) 3.340
DeSales University 3.338
Penn State Brandywine 3.330
Pennsylvania College of Technology 3.310
Arcadia University 3.300
Penn State-Altoona 3.283
Roger Williams University 3.252
La Roche University 3.214
Berea College 3.200
Western Connecticut State University 3.200
Babson College 3.160

Ramapo College 3.020



