	Team	GPA
1	Worcester Polytechnic Institute	3.830
2	Pomona-Pitzer Colleges	3.827
3	Bates College	3.790
4	Middlebury College	3.785
5	Keuka College	3.775
6	Trine University	3.774
7	Johnson & Wales University	3.770
	Wheaton College (MA)	3.770
9	Haverford College	3.769
10	Lancaster Bible College	3.767
11	Smith College	3.763
12	University of Chicago	3.751
13	St. Catherine University (MN)	3.745
14	Drew University	3.743
15	Simpson College (IA)	3.741
16	College of Saint Benedict	3.740
17	Tufts University	3.734
18	East Texas Baptist University	3.733
19	Stockton University	3.730
20	University of Pittsburgh, Bradford	3.728
21	Emory University	3.726
22	University of Wisconsin-Whitewater	3.725
23	Linfield University	3.716
	Virginia Wesleyan University	3.716
25	Clark University (MA)	3.715
	Macalester College	3.700
	Hamline University	3.697
	Illinois Wesleyan University	3.696
	Millikin University	3.690
	University of Dubuque	3.690
	University of Wisconsin-Oshkosh	3.690
	Belhaven University	3.689
	Bluffton University	3.689
	Lake Forest College	3.684
	St. Olaf College	3.681
	University of Hartford	3.680
	Berry College	3.673
	Albion College	3.670
	Wittenberg University	3.670

Swarthmore College	3.669
Spalding University	3.660
York College of Pennsylvania	3.660
Hamilton College	3.640
University of Northwestern-St. Paul	3.640
Washington University in St. Louis	3.640
Pfeiffer University	3.629
Adrian College	3.625
Bethany College (WV)	3.625
Huntingdon College	3.620
Skidmore College	3.615
Brandeis University	3.611
Elmhurst University	3.610
Elms College	3.610
Rowan University	3.610
University of Wisconsin-Eau Claire	3.610
Saint Mary's University of Minnesota	3.608
Suffolk University	3.607
Aurora University	3.600
Bridgewater College (VA)	3.600
Case Western Reserve University	3.600
LeTourneau University	3.600
Williams College	3.600
Wilmington College (OH)	3.600
UMass Dartmouth	3.590
Western New England University	3.590
Mary Baldwin University	3.580
Kean University	3.577
Penn State Abington	3.570
Wartburg College	3.567
Hendrix College	3.560
Neumann University	3.560
Stevenson University	3.560
Grinnell College	3.542
Moravian University	3.540
Saint Vincent College	3.540
Shenandoah University	3.540
Trinity College (CT)	3.539
Southwestern University (TX)	3.537
Eastern University	3.534

Beloit College	3.529
Loras College	3.523
Bethany Lutheran College	3.520
Ithaca College	3.520
Nebraska Wesleyan University	3.520
Saint Mary's College (IN)	3.520
Alma College	3.516
The College of St. Scholastica	3.516
Franciscan University	3.514
Wilkes University	3.514
Carnegie Mellon University	3.510
Dominican University (IL)	3.510
Widener University	3.510
Illinois College	3.500
Kenyon College	3.500
King's College (PA)	3.495
Colby College	3.490
College of Wooster	3.490
Hood College	3.490
Kalamazoo College	3.480
University of Lynchburg	3.480
Anderson University	3.473
Calvin University	3.471
Eastern Connecticut State University	3.470
Central College (IA)	3.465
Trinity University (TX)	3.462
Wesleyan University (CT)	3.461
Lycoming College	3.460
The College of New Jersey	3.452
Manchester University	3.451
Nichols College	3.430
Whittier College	3.430
Elmira College	3.428
Nazareth University	3.420
University of Minnesota-Morris	3.420
Centenary College (LA)	3.400
Marywood University	3.400
Meredith College	3.390
University of Wisconsin-River Falls	3.390
Roger Williams University	3.362

Carleton College	3.350
Luther College	3.350
Benedictine University (IL)	3.340
DeSales University	3.338
Penn State Brandywine	3.330
Pennsylvania College of Technology	3.310
Arcadia University	3.300
Penn State-Altoona	3.283
Roger Williams University	3.252
La Roche University	3.214
Berea College	3.200
Western Connecticut State University	3.200
Babson College	3.160
Ramapo College	3.020